
Loving minds hearts

hands. 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC YEAR  

2024 – 2025 

Opening Dates Closing Dates  Number of 

days  

Autumn Term  

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Thursday, 17th October 2024 32 

 

Monday 28th October 2024 

 

Friday, 20th December 2024 40 

Spring Term   

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Friday 14th February 2025 30 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Friday 11th April 2025 35 

Summer Term  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 23* 

Monday 9th June 2025 

 

Friday 18th July 2025     30 

 

 

TOTAL  190 

 

Public Holidays  

Good Friday       –  Friday 18th March 2025 

Easter Monday      -  Monday 21st April 2025 

*May Day       -  Monday 5th May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday     -  Monday 26th May 2025 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 18th October 2024 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


